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arrera | ars @ earr

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-08-21 11:20.

WTOREK
Gr.B3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(11) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:53.766 +4.477 11:25:31.465
2 1:50.535 +1.246 11:27:22.000
3 1:49.887 +0.598 11:29:11.887
4 1:49.289 - 11:31:01.176
5 1:50.378 +1.089 11:32:51.554
6 1:55.426 +6.137 11:34:46.980
7 1:53.835 +4.546 11:36:40.815
p8 2:01.039 +11.750 11:38:41.854
(49) GWIZDAYA Patryk
1 1:59.224 +5.504 11:25:44.485
2 2:01.539 +7.819 11:27:46.024
3 1:55.184 +1.464 11:29:41.208
4 1:53.720 - 11:31:34.928
5 2:03.228 +9.508 11:33:38.156
6 1:55.382 +1.662 11:35:33.538
7 1:55.813 +2.093 11:37:29.351
p8 2:09.159 +15.439 11:39:38.510
(92) KONIECZNY Rafat
1 1:57.872 +3.791 11:25:11.610
2 1:54.081 - 11:27:05.691
3 1:55.850 +1.769 11:29:01.541
4 1:54.303 +0.222 11:30:55.844
5 1:54.338 +0.257 11:32:50.182
6 1:56.169 +2.088 11:34:46.351
7 1:59.245 +5.164 11:36:45.596
p8 2:10.565 +16.484 11:38:56.161
(28) KWIETNIEWSKI Marek
1 2:00.522 +6.319 11:25:37.879
2 1:57.452 +3.249 11:27:35.331
3 1:56.427 +2.224 11:29:31.758
4 1:55.974 +1.771 11:31:27.732
5 1:56.954 +2.751 11:33:24.686
6 1:56.003 +1.800 11:35:20.689
7 1:54.203 - 11:37:14.892
p8 2:14.388 +20.185 11:39:29.280
(19) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:54.275 \ - 11:25:47.891
2 2:02.451 +8.176 11:27:50.342
3 2:04.236 +9.961 11:29:54.578
4 1:59.663 +5.388 11:31:54.241
5 2:07.965 +13.690 11:34:02.206
p6 2:12.964 +18.689 11:36:15.170
(101) BERENT Patryk
1 1:54.281 \ - 11:26:07.644
2 2:02.237 +7.956 11:28:09.881
3 2:00.356 +6.075 11:30:10.237
4 1:59.591 +5.310 11:32:09.828
5 1:54.502 +0.221 11:34:04.330
6 1:59.219 +4.938 11:36:03.549
7 1:54.444 +0.163 11:37:57.993
p8 2:13.440 +19.159 11:40:11.433
(12) BODIO Jakub
1 1:54.389 \ - 11:26:05.820
2 2:06.106 +11.717 11:28:11.926
3 1:59.074 +4.685 11:30:11.000
4 1:54.892 +0.503 11:32:05.892
5 1:56.974 +2.585 11:34:02.866
6 2:03.128 +8.739 11:36:05.994

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
7 2:01.308 +6.919 11:38:07.302
p8 2:38.224 +43.835 11:40:45.526
(85) CZERKA Mateusz
1 1:58.625 +3.762 11:25:44.774
2 2:01.561 +6.698 11:27:46.335
3 1:56.630 +1.767 11:29:42.965
4 1:55.645 +0.782 11:31:38.610
5 2:01.979 +7.116 11:33:40.589
6 1:54.863 - 11:35:35.452
7 1:55.787 +0.924 11:37:31.239
p8 2:38.317 +43.454 11:40:09.556
(81) SAMELA Rafat
1 1:58.474 +2.816 11:26:02.096
2 1:56.193 +0.535 11:27:58.289
3 1:55.981 +0.323 11:29:54.270
4 1:58.198 +2.540 11:31:52.468
5 2:00.640 +4.982 11:33:53.108
6 1:55.930 +0.272 11:35:49.038
7 1:55.658 - 11:37:44.696
p8 2:04.323 +8.665 11:39:49.019
(20) SZULOWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:59.790 +3.101 11:26:17.661
2 1:57.679 +0.990 11:28:15.340
3 1:56.826 +0.137 11:30:12.166
4 1:57.960 +1.271 11:32:10.126
5 2:15.957 +19.268 11:34:26.083
6 1:56.689 - 11:36:22.772
p7 2:10.960 +14.271 11:38:33.732
(103) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:58.078 +1.362 11:25:46.016
p2 2:13.415 +16.699 11:27:59.431
3 2:15.465 +18.749 11:30:14.896
4 2:00.033 +3.317 11:32:14.929
5 1:56.847 +0.131 11:34:11.776
6 1:56.716 - 11:36:08.492
p7 2:10.128 +13.412 11:38:18.620
(91) KLIMKIEWICZ Sergiusz
1 1:59.049 +2.017 11:30:51.785
2 1:57.032 - 11:32:48.817
3 1:57.129 +0.097 11:34:45.946
4 1:57.666 +0.634 11:36:43.612
p5 2:04.480 +7.448 11:38:48.092
(21) PRUS Stawomir
1 2:01.878 +4.487 11:26:27.806
2 1:58.878 +1.487 11:28:26.684
3 1:58.641 +1.250 11:30:25.325
4 1:58.704 +1.313 11:32:24.029
5 1:59.125 +1.734 11:34:23.154
6 1:57.391 - 11:36:20.545
p7 2:12.165 +14.774 11:38:32.710
(18) MATEJUK Robert
1 2:04.885 +5.618 11:35:21.597
2 1:59.267 - 11:37:20.864
p3 2:09.763 +10.496 11:39:30.627
(29) KIERZKOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:01.492 +2.008 11:25:47.301
2 2:04.232 +4.748 11:27:51.533
3 2:03.320 +3.836 11:29:54.853

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 1:59.484 - 11:31:54.337
5 2:06.988 +7.504 11:34:01.325
6 2:02.161 +2.677 11:36:03.486
7 2:03.148 +3.664 11:38:06.634
p8 2:16.961 +17.477 11:40:23.595
(99) KLAK Krystian
1 2:02.801 +3.245 11:28:24.028
2 2:01.228 +1.672 11:30:25.256
3 2:00.983 +1.427 11:32:26.239
4 2:00.784 +1.228 11:34:27.023
5 1:59.819 +0.263 11:36:26.842
6 1:59.556 - 11:38:26.398
p7 2:14.990 +15.434 11:40:41.388
(98) TARAS Mirostaw
1 2:07.003 +7.020 11:25:43.764
2 2:05.900 +5.917 11:27:49.664
3 2:04.245 +4.262 11:29:53.909
4 1:59.983 - 11:31:53.892
5 2:07.004 +7.021 11:34:00.896
6 2:02.281 +2.298 11:36:03.177
7 2:03.236 +3.253 11:38:06.413
8 2:05.044 +5.061 11:40:11.457
(77) BROLER Zbigniew
1 2:03.431 +2.400 11:25:44.155
2 2:05.157 +4.126 11:27:49.312
3 2:01.031 - 11:29:50.343
4 2:02.590 +1.559 11:31:52.933
5 2:07.271 +6.240 11:34:00.204
6 2:02.544 +1.513 11:36:02.748
7 2:03.613 +2.582 11:38:06.361
p8 2:10.222 +9.191 11:40:16.583
(31) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 2:02.478 +0.740 11:26:04.022
2 2:04.143 +2.405 11:28:08.165
3 2:01.738 - 11:30:09.903
p4 2:20.212 +18.474 11:32:30.115

Wydrukowano: 2012-08-21 20:02:38
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